
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
589 
534 
596 
335 
516 
110 
585 

25 
72 

523 
46 

141 
56 
33 

591 
517 
574 

63 
16 

554 
594 
500 
580 
118 

90 
51 

325 
78 

556 
579 
593 
314 
308 

75 
577 
336 
328 
531 

37 
510 
527 

24 
598 

Name 
TACCINI Emiliano 
JEREMY Vincent 
VALENTINI Max 
SZEGEZDI Georges 
CASINI Leonardo 
VAN STRALEN Sharon 
SAETTI Aimo 
SIEVI Florian 
SUTER Maudie 
CIONI Luca 
MISHCHENKO Vladislav 
AQUILINI Moreno 
LOISEAUX Bruno 
PAGNIN Jason 
TEDESCO Andrea 
CATANIA Vincenzo 
PICCOLO Stefano 
MELLO Luca 
MONTAGNE Philippe 
LEONI Demis 
TRENTANOVE Paolo 
ANDREINI Alessandro 
RAGGIOLI Massimo 
LOOS Jilles 
ROUZEL Tanguy 
LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina 
MINOLI Michele 
PAGNIN Ruggero 
LIGUORI Luigi 
QUERIN Ivano 
TORNOTTI Gabriele 
DE BERNARDO Ricardo 
CECALUPO Salvatore 
CANTONI Lorenzo 
PEZZINI Alessandro 
VAUVERT Florent 
PIANA Stefano 
DELL'ANESE Giovanni 
GASIC Zoran 
BRUNO Ivan 
D'AVINO Francesco 
ETIENNE Niels 
VERDIANI Daniele 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:09.295 
2:10.185 
2:11.674 
2:11.788 
2:12.262 
2:12.801 
2:13.114 
2:13.320 
2:13.413 
2:13.554 
2:13.556 
2:13.744 
2:13.907 
2:14.142 
2:14.199 
2:14.328 
2:14.440 
2:14.506 
2:14.516 
2:14.634 
2:15.308 
2:15.405 
2:15.657 
2:15.913 
2:15.922 
2:15.995 
2:16.117 
2:16.139 
2:16.317 
2:16.346 
2:16.585 
2:16.926 
2:17.276 
2:17.297 
2:17.334 
2:17.509 
2:17.526 
2:18.012 
2:18.015 
2:18.183 
2:18.596 
2:19.378 
2:19.450 

In 
6 
5 
4 
7 
6 
7 
3 
2 
5 
7 
1 
3 
7 
2 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
4 
6 
2 
5 
5 
7 
2 
5 
3 
3 
6 
5 
6 
7 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
6 
2 
3 
7 

Diff 

0.890 
2.379 
2.493 
2.967 
3.506 
3.819 
4.025 
4.118 
4.259 
4.261 
4.449 
4.612 
4.847 
4.904 
5.033 
5.145 
5.211 
5.221 
5.339 
6.013 
6.110 
6.362 
6.618 
6.627 
6.700 
6.822 
6.844 
7.022 
7.051 
7.290 
7.631 
7.981 
8.002 
8.039 
8.214 
8.231 
8.717 
8.720 
8.888 
9.301 

10.083 
10.155 

Gap 

0.890 
1.489 
0.114 
0.474 
0.539 
0.313 
0.206 
0.093 
0.141 
0.002 
0.188 
0.163 
0.235 
0.057 
0.129 
0.112 
0.066 
0.010 
0.118 
0.674 
0.097 
0.252 
0.256 
0.009 
0.073 
0.122 
0.022 
0.178 
0.029 
0.239 
0.341 
0.350 
0.021 
0.037 
0.175 
0.017 
0.486 
0.003 
0.168 
0.413 
0.782 
0.072 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
PILOTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 

No. 
588 
558 
573 

Name 
STILLONE Paolo 
LURA' Giovanni 
PETRILLI Antonio 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:20.104 
2:24.463 
2:31.832 

In 
3 
7 
2 

Diff 
10.809 
15.168 
22.537 

Gap 
0.654 
4.359 
7.369 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
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